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* Product is not intended for use by pregnant women and children under the age of 18
* Keep away from fire
* Avoid impact

Contents

1x Tsunami 24 RDA

1x ®14.2mm wide bore Delrin drip tip
1x ®12.5mm SS 510 drip tip

1x ®14.5mm diagonal Delrin drip tip

Highlight

* Improved Velocity style deck

* Adjustable bottom airflow

* Available for single or dual coil

* 6mm deep juice well, up to 2.5ml capacity
* Three types of drip tips

1x 510 drip tip adapter
1x Spare parts polybag
1x Allen key

1x User Manual

@ Logo will expand gradually to curved
shape with the different viewing angle.

(@ Sway the label under light lightly.

Adjustable gold
plated positive pin
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Deck
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Airflow Slot

Thank you for choosing GEEKVAPE

* Please read the user manual before using this product for better
user experience.

* Keep the user manual for

Service in China — Service in the USA

() Scratch the code and enter
the 12 digit security
numbers on the blank field.

(@ Click on the “Go" Button
and a pop up window
should appear confirming if
your product is authentic.

- - @ Go to www.geekvape.com

Main page: www.geekvape.com Main page: www.geekvapeusa.com and scroll right to the
(L) (L]

Add: Xingye Rd. #3012, Bao'an District, Add: 4086 Rochester Rd. Suite 209, Troy, bottom of the main page.
Get the product Pull off the top cap Place back top cap

Shenzhen, China MI, 48085
as shown in picture as shown in picture

Phone: 866-877-4335
@ @ ©) @ ®

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com
English \ 03

ure reference.

Email: service@geekvape.com
Available: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST

Congratulatons!
“The Geskvape product you bought vith this
securty cod (OOOOOXXOX) s orginal.

) Available: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST
Build Coil

0000000000K

Drip your juice pr—

Delrin drip tip -

English \ 01 English \ 02 English \ 04 English\ 05

* A nepas utiliser par des femmes enceintes et des enfants de moins de 18 ans
* Tenir éloigné du feu
* Eviter impact

Accessoires

1x Tsunami 24 RDA

1x ®14,2mm de large alésage Delrin goutte a goutte
1x ®12,5mm SS 510 pointe d'égouttement

1x ®14,5mm de diagonale Delrin goutte d'eau

Highlight
* Pont de style amélioré de vitesse

* Airflow réglable de style Kennedy

* Disponible pour bobine simple ou double

* 6mm hauteur double fentes, jus de capacité jusqu'a 2,5ml
* Trois types de gouttes d'eau

1x Interface 510

1x Trousse des accessoires
1x Clé Allen

1x Manuel d'utilisateur

@ Le logo s'élargira progressivement en forme
incurvée sur un angle de vision différent.

@ Balancer I'étiquette sous la lumiére
légérement

Vielen Dank das sie sich fiir ein Produkt von GEEKVAPE

entschieden haben

*Vor dem erstem Gebrauch bitten wir sie die Bedienungsanleitung
durchzulesen.

* Bitte verwahrensie die Bedienungsanleitung zum spéateren
Nachschlagen.

Regulierbare positive
vergoldete Stange

Merci d'avoir acheté le produit GEEKVAPE
* Avant d'utiliser cet appareil, veuiller lire le Mode d'emploi qui
peut vous aider a mieux comprendre les propriétés de I'appareil. _ - . *

* Veuillez garder bien ce Mode d'emploi pour une consultation i m} \ {
J
1P | [ il |
= . b €/ 15

ultérieure.
Dévissez le Top Cap
plateau de montage

A1
/L)

Service apres-vente en Chine —Zitmm== Service apres-vente aux Etats-Unis

() Scratch le code et entrez les
numéros de sécurité a 12
chiffres sur le champ vide

Cliquez sur le bouton «Aller»
et une fenétre pop-up devrait
apparaitre confirmant si votre
produit est authentique.

Allez sur www.geekvape.com
et faites défiler la page vers

Page: www.geekvape.com le bas de la page principale.

Page: www.geekvapeusa.com
Add: Chambre 209, rue Rochester, Troy, Michigan,
Etats-Unis, code postal: 48085
Téléphone: 866-877-4335
: service@geekvapeusa.com
com: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

Add: Batiment des Vétérans, 3012 rue Xingye,
Xixiang, Shenzhen, Chine

Email: service@geekvape.com

Alibaba.com: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST

Congratulations!

The Geskvape product you bought wit tis:

Prendre le produit
Secuntycade (00000000000 orginal,

Vissez sur le Top Cap
nme indiqué

dans image

©) @) ©) @ ®

French \ 03

Montezla bobine Remplisse

comme indiqué dans limage jus par le sommet

000000000K

X000

Drip Tip Delrin Chambre

French \ 01 French \ 02 French \ 04 French) 05 EEn \ O

Besonderheiten Lieferumfang * Der Gebrauch des Produktes ist nicht geeignet fiir schwangere Frauen und Kinder unter

* Verbesserte Geschwindigkeit Stil Deck

* Justierbarer Kennedy Artluftstrom

* Erhéltlich fiir Einzel- oder Doppelspule

* 6mm Hohe doppelte Schlitze, Saftkapazitat bis zu 2.5ml
* Drei Arten von Tropfspitzen

B

Regulierbare positive

Gasring vergoldete Stange

~
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1x Tsunami 24 RDA

1x ®14.2mm breite Bohrung Delrin Tropfspitze
1x ®12.5mm SS 510 Tropfspitze

1x ®14.5mm diagonale Delrin Tropfspitze

1x 510-Anschluss

1x Ersatzteiltiite

1x Inbusschliissel

1x Bedienungsanleitung

| |

18 Jahren
* Von Feuer fernhalten
* Vermeiden sie harte Stosse

e Kundendienst in China

Page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Laobing-Gebiude, Xingye Weg 3012,
Xixiang, Shenzhen, China

Email: service@geekvape.com

Kundendienst in US

Page: www.geekvapeusa.com

Add: Zimmer 209, RochesterstraBe 4086, Stadt Troy,
Michigan, US, PLZ: 48085

Tel: 866-877-4335

(@ Drehen sie das Etikett leicht unter Licht.

(@ Beobachten sie wie sich das Logo in der Form

unter verschiedenen Blickwinkeln verandert.

(@ Offnen sie die Seite
www.geekvape.com und
scrollen sie die Seite nach
ganz unten.

(@ Rubbeln sie den Code auf ihrer
Verpackung frei und geben die
freiwerdende 12-Stellige Zahl
auf der Internetseite in das freie
Feld ein.

(@ Kilicken sie auf “Go” und ein
neues Fenster offnet sich um
ihnen die Originalitat des
Produktes zu bestatigen.

| I &

Die Top-Cap a
wie im Bild beschrieben

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

Nehmen sie das Congratiatons!
Produktaus der
Verpackung

Montieren der
Coils und verlegen
der Watte

@ ©)

Befillen mit E-Liquid
‘The Geekvape product you bought with this
Securty cade (000000000000 = rginal

Delrin Drip Tip

XO00000000K

00000000000

Verdampferkammer
®

German % 02 German \ 03 German \ 04 German \ 05

* Las mujeres embarazadas y los nifios menos de 18 afios no lo usan
* No acérquelo al fuego
* No peléelo con fuerza

Accessoires

1x Tsunami 24 RDA

1x ®14.2mm de ancho de diametro Delrin punta de goteo
* Disponible para bobina simple o doble 1x Extremidad del goteo del ®12.5mm SS 510 1x Llave de ALLEN
* Ranuras de doble altura de 6mm, capacidad de jugo de hasta 2,5ml 1x Punta de goteo Delrin de ®14,5 mm de diagonal 1x Manual

* Tres tipos de gotas de goteo
Barra dorada de electrodo
l Se agradece la compra el producto de GEEKVAPE Gasring positivo adjustable o .
* Lea las instrucciones antes de usar el producto que le ayuda . Postventalde{China
conocer mejor el rendimiento. Page: www.geekvape.com

* Guarde las instrucciones para la referencia. |‘! | Add: P/Xixiangxingye N° 3012, Edificio de
U

Laobing, Shenzhen, China
Email: service@geekvape.com
Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST
Cierre girando la
tapa por la direccién
indicada en el plano

®

Realce
* Cubierta mejorada del estilo de la velocidad
* Flujo de aire ajustable de estilo Kennedy

1x Interfaz 510

1x Paquete de accesorios (@) Logo se expandira gradualmente a la forma

curvada en un angulo de visién diferente.

(@ Balancee ligeramente la etiqueta bajo
la luz.

Grazie per aver acquistato i prodotti GEEKVAPE

* Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, si prega di leggere il contenuto
dell'istruzione che la aiutera a sperimentare una migliore
prestazione.

* Si prega di conservare l'istruzione per riferimento fu

- |

=== Postventa de los Estados Unid

Page: www.geekvapeusa.com

Add: Rochester St. No. 4086, room 209, Troy, State of
Michigan, los Estados Unidos, C. P: 48085

Tel: 866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

(@ Rasque el codigo e ingrese (3 Haga clic en el boton "Ir"y
los némeros de seguridad aparecera una ventana
de 12 digitos en el campo emergente que confirme si
en blanco. su producto es auténtico.

@ Vaya a www.geekvape.com y
desplacese hasta la parte
inferior de la pagina principal.

Product verifcation  New verification

Congratulations!

The Geskvape product you bought vith tis
securty code (OOOOOXXXO) s orginal.

Producto
conseguido

Abra girando la tapa
por la direccion
indicada en el plano

Anada el aceite
por el agujero
de aceite

@

Instale el alambre
de calefaccion 0000000000

Plataforma de electrodo ;xxmxxm

Boquilla Colador

@ ©)
Spanish \ 01 Spanish \ 02 Spanish \ 03 Spanish \ 04 Spanish \ 05 Italian \ 01

* Le donne incinte e bambini sotto i 18 anni non possono utilizzarlo
* Non vicino al fuoco
* Non urtare il prodotto

Access

1x Tsunar RDA

1x ®14.2mm ampio foro Delrin punta a goccia
1x 12.5mm SS punta 510 a goccia

1x 14.5mm diagonale punta a goccia Delrin

Evidenziare

* Ponte stile Velocity migliorata

* Regolabile in stile flusso d'aria Kennedy

* Disponibile per la bobina singola o doppia

* 6mm doppio slot di altezza, la capacita di succo di frutta fino a 2,5 ml
*Tre tipi di punte a goccia

1x 510 adattatore

1x Chiave triangolare
1x ALLEN chiave

1x Istruzione

@ Il logo si allarga progressivamente verso una
forma curva, guardato da angoli differenti.

@ Muovere leggermente I'etichetta
sotto una luce diretta.
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Regolabile asta placcata
Anello di gas in oro con polo positivo
*

Aver acquistato i Svitare il coperchio
prodotto superiore nella
direzione indicata

Servizio post-vendita in Cina Servizio post-vendita in US ) oy
Cliccare sul tasto “Go" e una

finestra pop-up apparira
confermando I'eventuale
autenticita del prodotto.

(@ Visitare su internet il sito () Grattare il codice e inserire
www.geekvape.com e codice di verifica di 12 cifre

Main page: www.geekvape.com Main page: www.geekvapeusa.com scorrere fino al fondo della nell'apposito campo:
Add: Palazzo Laobing, Strada Xingye 3012, Xixiang, ~Add: Stanza 209, Via Rochester 4086, Citta di Troy, pagina principale:
X Email: service@geekvape.com Telefono: 866-877-4335 f

Elettrodi

Product verification

Shenzhen, Cina CAP 48085, Michigan, US New verification

Congratulations!
Available: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a 6PM CST Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

Available: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a 5PM EST

Awvitare di ritorno il The Geekvape productyou bt it s
/ h oty sook GOORORE00000 s ol
coperchio superiore

nella direzione indicata

Tenere fuori il cuore del
prodotto dopo svitare
nella direzione indicata,

O] @ ©) ® ®

Italian \ 03

Installare i fili
di riscaldamento XXXXOOOO000K

00000000000

Ugello a goccia Camara
9 9

Italian \ 02 Italian \ 04 Italian \ 05

* BepeMeHHOW XeHLMHE 1 AeTAM MeHee 18 neT He Hajo MCNo/Ib30BaTLCA
* He Hago CHAM3UTL K UCTOUHWKY OTHS
* He Haf0 CU/IbHO YAanUTb Ha NPOAYKLIMIO

Komnnekraums
1x Tsunami 24 RDA

1x ®14.2mm wupokum oteepctrem Delrin kanenbHblii HAKOHEUHUK
1x ®12.5mm SS HakoHeuHuk 510 kanensHoe

1x D14.5MM AUAroHaNbHas AEPUH HAKOHEUHIK KanenbHOE

OCHOBHO MOMeHT

* YnyuueHHas nany6a crunb Velocity

* Perynnpyemblii BO3AYLIHbINA NOTOK CTUAb KeHHeaun

* [lOCTYNHO /N5 OAHO- WAV ABYXMOAAPHOTO KaTyLIKA
* 6 MM 10 BbICOTE /48 C/IOTA, EMKOCTb COK A0 2,5 MA
* Tpu TMNa Kane/bHbIX HAKOHEUHWKOB

1x Mopr 510
1x Naxet getaneit
x Kntou
1x PyKOBOACTBO nonb30BaTens

(@ JNorotnn nsmeHseT cBoli pasmep B 3aBUCUMOCT
ot yrna o63opa.

@ Cnerka nokauaiite 3TukeTKy oA
AGL;NCYBMEM cBeTa.

PeryavpyeMbiii Mo30M0NeHHbIl
pbl4ar NOAOXUTeNbHOTO nontoca

Perynvpytouiee
KO/IbLIO Fasa

Cnacubo 3a 3akynky npoaykumn GEEKVAPE
* MNepey ncnonb3oBaHneM AaHHON NPOAYKLIMK, NpounTariTe

Tak for dit keb GEEKVAPE produkter
* Fgr du bruger dette produkt, leese indholdet af denne manual,

cofiep>XaHne UHCTPYKL UK, YTEHNE MOMOXKET BaM XopoLu

NOHMMaTb CBOWCTBO.

] \

* 1

I'IocnenpoAamee
obcnyxusaHua B Kutae

Crpanuua: www.geekvape.com

MocnenpogaxHble obcny>KnBaHUa
B AMepuke

Crpanuua: www.geekvapeusa.com

lepeifave Ha caifr
www geekvape.com u

(@) Bpure sauymioe nokpTve
Ha 3TVKeTKe TOBapa 1 BeeavTe

() Haxwwe Koy “Gof, nocre veroy
BaC GOMXHO MORBYTCA BATVTEIBaIOLLCE

som vil hjeelpe dig til at opleve bedre performance.
* Opbevar vejledningen til senere brug.

12-TV1 3HaYHbIN CepuiAHbIiA
HOMep B nycToe nose.

ONyCTUTECh BHI3 [1aBHOM
CTPaHMLBI.

OKHO C Ha/MCbHO, UTO BaLLl MPOAYKT
MPOLLIEN MPOBEPKY Ha MOA/MHHOCTb.

*

CoxpaHuTe MHCTPYKLMIO ANA CripaBku B ByayLiem. Aapec: 4086 Rochester Rd. Suite 209, Troy, MI, 48085.
Ten.: 866-877-4335
SnexTpoHHas nouTa: service@geekvapeusa.com

Anunbaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

Agpec: Kuraii, LsHeux3Hb, 1. CuHbe CHAH,
3012, 4. Jlao6uH

SnekTponHan nouta: service@geekvape.com
Ann6a6a: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST

g

3N1eKTPoAHaA yCTaHOBKa

w verification

=

3anumBatb Macno
uepes oTeepcTve AnA
3anuekm Macna

L] e

Mokynka

Congrautns!

Mo Hanpasnenuio &

PUCYHKe PasBUHTUTD
KpbiLLKy

Mo HanpasneHyio
8 PYICYHKe BIBUHTUTD
KpbiLUKy

MoTuposars
HarpeBatenbHyio
cnupans

@ ® ® @ ®

Russian \ 03

The Geskvape produc you bought wit tis
securty code (0000000000X) s orignal.

000000000

0000000000

KanenbHoe conno Kamepa

Russian \ 01 Russian \ 02 Russian \ 04 Russian \ 05 Denmark\ 01

Tilbehor

1x Tsunami 24 RDA

1x ®14.2mm bred boring Delrin drypspids
1x ®12.5mm SS 510 drypspids

1x ®14.5mm diagonal Delrin drypspids

* Ikke for gravide kvinder og bern under 18
* Ma ikke udsaettes for aben ild
* Omgas produktet med forsigtighed

Fremhzev

* Forbedret Velocity stil daek

* Justerbar Kennedy stil luftstram

* Fas til enkelt eller dobbelt spole

* 6mm hejde dual slots, juice kapacitet pa op til 2,5 ml
*Tre typer af drop tips

1x 510 poort
@ Logo vil udvide gradvist at krumme form

pé en anden synsvinkel.

@ Svaje etiketten under lyset lidt

1x Specifikationer

Stropper Justerbar forgyldt stilk

Kina salg Salg US (@) Skrab koden og indtaste de
12-cifret sikkerhedsmaessige

numre pa det tomme felt.

@ Kiik pa "Go" knappen og en
pop up vindue skal vises
bekraeftelse hvis dit produkt
er autentisk.

@ Ga til www.geekvape.com
og rul til hgjre til bunden af
hovedsiden

% m s "o M

Skru hatten i den viste retning
Elektrode tabel viste retning skruet daeksel

@

Page: www.geekvapeusa.com

Add: Troy, Michigan, Rochester Street 4,086,
209 veerelser

Postnr: 48085

Telefon:866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

Page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Kina, Shenzhen, Xixiang Industrial Road,
Bygning 3012 Veterans

Email:

Alibaba: Man-fre, 9:00 til 06:00 CST

rvice@
ervice@geekvape.com Congratulations!

The Geekvape product you bought with tis
securty code (00000000000 s orginal

kobe produkter Installere —

varmetrad

(©)

pafyldningshul
oliering
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Denmark 03

0000000000

00000000000

Dropanordning Rum

@

Denmark \ 02 Denmark \ 04 Denmark \ 05

Inhoud

1x Tsunami 24 RDA

1x ®14.2mm wijde boring Delrin drip tip
1x ®12.5mm SS 510 drip tip

1x ®14.5mm diagonaal Delrin drip tip

* Niet geschikt voor vrouwen in zwangerschap en kinderen onder de 18 jaar.
* Niet dicht bij het open vuur.
* Niet met geweld te bedienen.

Highlight

* Verbeterde Velocity stijl dek

* Verstelbare Kennedy stijl luchtstroom

* Beschikbaar voor enkele of dubbele coil

* 6mm hoogte dual slots, sap capaciteit tot 2,5 ml
* Drie soorten druppelen tips

1x 510 poort
1x Onderdeelpakket
1x ALLEN Sleutel

1x Gebruiksaanwijzing

@ Logo zal geleidelijk uit te breiden naar vorm
gebogen op een andere kijkhoek.

(@ Zwaaien het label onder licht lichtjes.

Verstelbare positieve
vergulde staven

:
-

Elektroden

-

(@ Ga naar www.geekvape.com
en blader naar rechts om de
onderkant van de
hoofdpagina.

Lucht regelaar

Hartelijk dank voor uw aankoop van GEEKVAPE producten
*Voor het gebruikt, leest U de inhoud van deze handleiding,
die u zal helpen om betere prestaties te realiseren.
* Bewaar de instructies voor referentie in de toekomst.

Servizio post-vendita in US

e "ol

Draai de dop open
volgens de aangegeven
richting

@ (©) ® ® ®

Netherlands \ 03

Servizio post-vendita in Cina
(@ Kras de code en voer de 12

security cijfers op het lege
d.

@ Klik op de "Go" knop en een
pop-up venster verschijnt
een bevestiging als uw
product is authentiek.

Main page: www.geekvapeusa.com

Add: Stanza 209, Via Rochester 4086, Citta di
Troy, CAP 48085, Michigan, US

Telefono: 866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

Available: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a 5PM EST

Main page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Palazzo Laobing, Strada Xingye 3012,
Xixiang, Shenzhen, Cina

Email: service@geekvape.com

Available: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a 6PM CST

my
inj

Congratulatons!

Na het aankopen The Geskape praduct you bought wihthis
secunty cade (OOO000000000) i orgina

van dit producten

Deksel terug draaien
in omgekeerde richting

Verwarmingsdraad ~ Olie invullen via
lleren olie-invulgat,
000000005

Drip nozzle Luo afdekking X000
=)

Netherlands \ 01 Netherlands \ 02 Netherlands \ 04 Netherlands % 05




